Mission Global LLC Mission Global LLC 5701 E Hillsborough Ave Suite 2327 Suite 2327 Tampa, FL 33610

2019 056384

2019 AUS 21 AM 8: 48

CAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

MICHAEL B. BROWN

Assignment of MICHAEL B. ON Mortgage, Deed of Trust, Deed to Secure Debt or Similar Instrument CORDER

Loan No.: 70764808/18934338

Borrower: Stefce Vidov

Address: 3547 Oakcrest Place Crown Point IN 46307

Orig. Loan Amount: \$140,200.00

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, BMO Harris Bank N.A., its successors and assigns, hereby assigns and transfers to having an office at HOO New Under Hill Rd. William DE 19808, its successors and assigns, all its right, title and interest in and to a certain security instrument executed by Stefce Vidov as borrower, and securing indebtedness in the original principal amount of \$140,200.00, recorded 4/21/2005, as File/Instrument No. 20050 1022 in the control of 124e, indiana, encumbering the property commonly known as 3547 Oakcrest Place Crown Point IN 46307

LOT 1013 IN LAKES OF THE FOUR SEASONS UNIT NO. 7 ASSER RLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 138. LAKE QUINTINE REFLICE OF! THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA

Signed on this day of 27, 2015.

BMO HARRIS BANK N.A., successor-ininterest to HARRIS N.A., as successor-ininterest to Harris Trust and Savings Bank.

By: Cheri M. Mann
Vice President

STATE OF	WISCONSIN)
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA)

On Oct. 2015 before me, MATTHEW PLOTZ potary public, personally appeared Mezimbow, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of NAMAX that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

